	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C0785A.41.10
	C0785A.41.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C0785A.41.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            10C/20 7/28TC OA SHIELD 1000'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,054.62000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C0785A.41.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C0785A.41.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
VWMDS4X5BK HellermannTyton  35" DUAL-SIDED SIDE MOUNT
1065012000 Molex Inc  SEALED SFP ELECTRICAL MOD ASSY
553P3P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-R/A MALE 3POS 6'
1417731 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS FMALE-MALE,RA 300MM
0151680186 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 12 CKTS LGT 254
H5BBT-10108-B7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065B/H2728TR 8"
1902480-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY XFP MALE-MALE 170MM
H4PXH-1036G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10H/AE10G/X
M3AGK-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC10K/MC10M/MCS10K
M3DGK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20G/MCS20K
M3DEK-6006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR60K/MC60G/MCE60K
C3365/40 300SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND .050" FLAT GRAY
90104/26SF 3M  PLETD FOIL SHIELD CABLE 26 COND
09208.52.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/8 SOOW-BLK-3000' RL
6822 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHITE 1000'
LTG-43021 Essentra Components  GROMMET RUBBER GRAY
JP2W-L6 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
TTMS-3.2-4 TE Connectivity  TTMS-3.2-4
2B2D-505-ISG 3M  CUSTOM COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
184-23006 HellermannTyton  HD SLOTTED DUCT 2X3
TWR170-X Panduit Corp  RETAINER WIRE T170
209-1-25290-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG11-34066-30-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
447-S-H-FN-225A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 225A 28VDC
60654-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE IN LINE
UNHZ20100L Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  IC CIRCUIT PROTECTR .7A SMINI 2P
04200004UR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 2.5A SB PICO SPECIAL S
7100.1121.95 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 250V T-LAG 19MM PCB T/R
5MFP 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V FAST AXIAL 5MFP
ESD12VD9-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 12VWM 18.4VC SOD923
TV15C140JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 14VWM 25.8VC SMC
GSOT24-E3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 47VC SOT23
P4KE110CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC AXIAL
P6KE7.5CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC AXIAL
MXLSMLG170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
P6KE68C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 55.1VWM 98VC AXIAL
T10A180B Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTOR SIBOD 180V 50A DO-15
P1500ECAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 140V 400A TO-92
V10E11P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 16.2V 2KA DISC 10MM
ROV20-621K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 558V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	C0785A.41.10  keywords
	    	C0785A.41.10
	C0785A.41.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C0785A.41.10  pdf
	C0785A.41.10  datasheet
	C0785A.41.10  price
	C0785A.41.10  distributor
	electronic components C0785A.41.10
	C0785A.41.10  Cables, Wires
	C0785A.41.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C0785A.41.10  10C/20 7/28TC OA SHIELD 1000'
	C0785A.41.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .